
Skyline High Varsity
Basketball Schedule

2021-2022

Day       Date      Opponent       Site       Time Teams
Sat Nov 6         Pleasant Grove Guntersville 3:00 VG only
Tues Nov 9 Susan Moore     Home          4:00 jvg,jvb,vg,vb
Sat             Nov 13 Sylacauga          Fairfield TBA         VG only
Tues Nov 16 NJ Away 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
Thurs        Nov 18       Pisgah Home 4:00 jvg,jvb,vg,vb
Fri Nov 19       Gaylesville Home 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
M-W Nov 22-24 TBA TBA TBA VG,VB
Thurs         Dec 2 VH                       Away 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
Fri Dec 3 Sylvania Home          4:00 jvg,jvb,vg,vb
Fri Dec 10 Woodville           Away 5:00         jvb,vg,vb
Tues Dec 14 Gaylesville         Away 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
Thurs Dec 16       Cedar Bluff Away 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
Fri Dec 17       Section               Home 4:00 jvg,jvb,vg.vb
Tu-Wed      Dec 21-22 TBA Hokes Bluff TBA         VB only
M-W Dec 27-29 TBA TBA TBA VG and VB only
Mon           Jan 3 New Hope          Home 4:00          jvg,jvb,vg,vb
Tues Jan 4 Susan Moore     Away 4:00 jvg,jvb,vg,vb
Fri Jan 7 VH Home 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
Tues Jan 11 Cedar Bluff        Home 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
Thurs Jan 13       Woodville Home 5:00 jvb,vg,vb
M-Sat         Jan17-22   Jackson CoTourn.Section TBA          jvg,jvb,vg,vb
Tues           Jan 25       Fyffe Home          5:00          jvb,vg,vb
Fri              Jan 28        Sylvania Away           5:00         jvb,vg,vb
Mon           Jan 31        Section              Away 5:00        jvb,vg,vb
Tues          Feb 1          Pisgah Away            5:oo        jvb,vg,vb
Thur          Feb 3          NJ Home            5:00        jvb,vg,vb

Feb 5-12 Area Tourney tba TBA           vg,vb
Feb 14-15 Sub-Regionals tba TBA           vg,vb
Feb 17-24 Regionals JSU tba

Feb 28- March 5 Final 4 Bham tba vg,vb
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